

WALL OF HONOR

2021 Nomination Form



The Northshore Wall of Honor at Pop Keeney Stadium annually recognizes the rich history of outstanding achievements of Northshore School District alumni, personnel and volunteers who have made significant contributions to our community, state, nation or world.

 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		
Candidate's Name (please print clearly):		
Candidate's Phone:		
Candidate's Email:		
If Deceased: Family Contact:	Phone Number:	Relationship to Candidate:
Northshore Alumni	Graduation year:	School:
Northshore Staff	Last year in district:	
Northshore Volunteer	Role(s):	
Nominator's Name (please print clearly):		
Phone Number:		Email Address:
Relationship to Candidate:		Date:

Please contact Wall of Honor executive committee member Mace Brady, 206.779.0479, with questions or for more information.

Please submit the nomination form by March 5, 2021, to: Northshore School District Partnerships Coordinator 3330 Monte Villa Parkway Bothell, WA 98021





Wall of Honor 2021 Nomination Form

Please provide the following information when preparing their nomination packet and include all information regarding the candidate's humanitarian and/or significant professional contributions. Include detailed, relevant, supporting information that addresses the candidate's legacy and contributions that address the question "Why should this candidate be included on the Wall of Honor?" Please note that there will be additional documentation requested upon receipt of nomination.

We want to honor those from our community who make communities local and worldwide, a better place to live.

For examples of accomplishments of prior inductees, please visit <u>www.nsd.org/wallofhonor</u>.

In the space below please provide an overview of the above: